You

YouGov / BBC Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1681 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th July 2016

EU Referendum

Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London ';is:tzf le:;:;s/ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|1681] 661 718 1474]1393| 101 165 | 814 ] 867 | 195] 718 ] 415 |353] 958 | 723 202 558 361 405 155

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In the last five years, do you think the threat of terrorism
in Britain has...
Increased a lot 45 38 53 | 51 46 30 53 | 42 48 32 41 51 52| 42 48 48 44 46 43 45
Increased a little 29 31 30 | 33 25 44 30 | 28 30 28 27 28 35| 31 27 26 29 30 31 28
TOTAL INCREASED 74 69 83 84 71 74 83 70 78 60 68 79 87 73 75 74 73 76 74 73
Stayed the same 20 26 14 | 13 25 25 12 | 24 16 27 24 18 10| 22 17 20 22 18 18 22
Decreased a little 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 2 1
Decreasedalot 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
TOTAL WORSE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 B 1 1 3 1 0 1 2 2 2
Don't know 4 | 3 3 2 4 0 3 3 5 9 6 1 2 2 6 6 2 4 6 3
How do you now rate the likelihood of further terrorist
attacks on British cities and other British targets?
Further attacks are very likely 40 37 46 | 46 40 33 55 | 42 39 26 37 50 43| 39 42 45 37 44 39 41
They are fairly likely 44 47 44 | 46 43 58 40 | 42 46 44 44 40 51| 46 42 39 49 41 45 41
TOTAL LIKELY 84 84 90 92 83 91 95 84 85 70 81 90 94 85 84 84 86 85 84 82
They are not very likely 7 9 4 4 9 9 1 9 6 16 8 6 3 9 5 6 7 6 8 10
They are not at all likely 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0
TOTAL WORSE 8 9 5 4 10 9 1 10 6 17 9 7 3 10 6 6 7 7 10 10
Dontknow 7 | 6 5 |4 7 0 4 | 6 8 |13 9 4 3|5 10| 9 6 8 7 8
How would you rate the chances of you or a member of
your family or a good friend being killed or wounded in
aterrorist attack? Do you think the chances are...?
Very high 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 2 4 1 2 3 2
Fairly high 10 10 10 9 12 11 12 9 11 11 10 12 8 9 12 14 9 11 9 13
TOTAL HIGH 12 12 12 11 14 13 17 11 13 14 13 13 10 11 14 18 10 13 12 15
Fairly low 35 33 38 | 38 35 33 41 | 31 38 39 28 38 42| 35 34 30 36 32 39 32
Very low 20 21 19 | 21 18 27 14 | 23 16 15 20 21 20| 23 16 15 23 20 18 18
TOTAL LOW 55 54 57 59 53 60 55 54 54 54 48 59 62 58 50 45 59 52 57 50
Almost non-existent 14 17 11 | 11 17 15 8 19 8 9 17 13 11| 16 11 12 14 12 14 19
Don't know 20 17 19 | 19 17 12 19 | 15 24 23 23 15 17| 16 25 26 17 24 18 17
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